TVS1401 14-V Bidirectional Flat-Clamp Surge Protection Device
1 Features
• Functional safety-capable
– Documentation available to aid functional safety
system design
• Protection against 1 kV, 42 Ω IEC 61000-4-5 surge
test for industrial signal lines
• Bidirectional polarity enables protection against

Product Folder Links: TVS1401
5 Description (continued)
The TVS1401 is part of TI's Flat-Clamp family of surge devices. For a deeper look at the Flat-Clamp family, refer
to Flat-Clamp Surge Protection Technology for Efficient System Protection white paper.
6 Device Comparison Table
DEVICE Vrwm Vclamp at Ipp Ipp (8/20 µs) Leakage @
Vrwm
POLARITY Package
TVS0500 5 9.2 V 43 A 0.07 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS0701 7 11 V 30 A 0.25 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1400 14 18.6 V 43 A 2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1401 14 20.5 V 30 A 1.1 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1800 18 22.8 V 40 A 0.3 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS1801 18 27.4 V 30 A 0.4 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2200 22 27.7 V 40 A 3.2 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2201 22 29.6 V 30 A 2 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS2700 27 32.5 V 40 A 1.7 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6)
TVS2701 27 34 V 27 A 0.8 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS3300 33 38 V 35 A 19 nA Unidirectional DRV (SON-6), YZF
(WCSP)
TVS3301 33 40 V 27 A 2.5 nA Bidirectional DRB (SON-8)
TVS1401
SLVSEQ2B – SEPTEMBER 2018 – REVISED NOVEMBER 2021
Copyright © 2022 Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Document Feedback 3